Dual-Channel, 12-Bit, 80 MSPS ADC
 with Analog Input Signal Conditioning
 AD13280
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

AD13280
Rev. C | Page 26 of 28
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range1 Package Description  Package Option
AD13280AZ2 −25°C to +85°C  68-Lead Ceramic Leaded Chip Carrier [CLCC] ES-68-C
AD13280AF −25°C to +85°C  68-Lead Ceramic Leaded Chip Carrier with Nonconductive Tie-Bar [CLCC] ES-68-1
AD13280/PCB  Evaluation Board with AD13280AZ
1 Referenced temperature is case temperature.
2 Z is a package indicator; the part is not RoHS compliant.
 AD13280
Rev. C | Page 27 of 28